TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
E

REV 04/2022
TR
A
N
SF
O
R
M
E
R
S
479Toll Free Engineering Hot Line: 800.645.5828 • P: 321.637.1000 • F: 321.637.1600
595 International Place, Rockledge, FL 32955-4200 USA • www.rencousa.com • ISO 9001 Certified
RENCO ELECTRONICS INC.
RL-7747
RL-7747-500 500 0.30 mΩ 21 Ω    B (130°C) 300V
RL-7747-1000 1000 0.30 mΩ 86 Ω    B (130°C) 300V
RL-7747-500-600 500 0.30 mΩ 21 Ω    B (130°C) 600V
RL-7747-1000-600 1000 0.30 mΩ 86 Ω    B (130°C) 600V
 RL-7747-500-F            500   0.30 mΩ  21 Ω       F (155°C)       300V        300V     300V
 RL-7747-1000-F            1000  0.30 mΩ  86 Ω       F (155°C)       300V        300V     300V
Renco Part No.
RL-7747
Turns
Ratio